Licensed to South Plains Area Track Officials, Inc. - Contractor License
HY-TEK's Meet Manager 6/24/2023 04:29 PM
2023 West Texas AAU Regional Meet / National Qualifier - 6/22/2023 to 6/24/2023
Ratliff Stadium

Results

Event 1 Girls 100 Meter Dash 8-under

Name Year Team Prelims Wind H#
Preliminaries
1 # 456 Ariana Burns 15 West Texas T 18.08q NWI 1
2 # 308 Xena Perez 15 Go Norm Sole 18.26q NWI 2
3 # 393 Madison Jones 15 Unattached 18.36g NWI 1
4 # 239 Vivienne Warren 16 Farris Tall 18.81q NWI 1
5 # 439 Zoe Jeffrey 15 West Texas T 19.10q NWI 1
6 # 484 Jaylee Jones 15 West Texas T 19.31g NWI 2
7 # 491 Rayleigh Mayfield 15 West Texas T 20.02q NWI 1
8 # 423 Kinsley Rodriguez 15 West Texas E 20.39q NWI 2
9 # 340 Maliah Mendoza 15 Midland Chee 20.52 NWI 2
10 # 407 Olivia Vaughn 16 Unattached 20.68 NWI 2
11 # 418 Kingsley Joyner 16 West Texas E 21.41 NWI 1
12 # 468 Neveah Davis 15 West Texas T 21.58 NWI 2
13 # 384 Ariane Dominguez 15 Unattached 23.32 NwWI 1
Event 1 Girls 100 Meter Dash 8-under
Name Year Team Finals Wind
Finals
1 # 308 Xena Perez 15 Go Norm Sole 18.06  NWI
2 # 456 Ariana Burns 15 West Texas T 18.37 NWI
3 # 393 Madison Jones 15 Unattached 19.26  NWI
4 # 484 Jaylee Jones 15 West Texas T 19.29 NWI
5 # 239 Vivienne Warren 16 Farris Tall 19.31 NWI
6 # 439 Zoe Jeffrey 15 West Texas T 20.51  NWI
7 # 491 Rayleigh Mayfield 15 West Texas T 20.61  NWI
8 # 423 Kinsley Rodriguez 15 West Texas E 20.93  NWI
Event 2 Boys 100 Meter Dash 8-under
Name Year Team Prelims Wind H#
Preliminaries
1 # 249 Braylen Ervine 16 Flying Lyons 16.55q NWI 2
2 # 448 Masyn Adams 15 West Texas T 17.56q NWI 2
2 # 257 Zane Jerry 15 Flying Lyons 17.56q NWI 1
4 # 345 Cohen Sanford 15 Midland Chee 18.15q NWI 2
5 # 0504 Jaiden Robledo 15 West Texas T 18.45q NWI 1
6 # 503 Saul Reyes 15 West Texas T 19.14q9 NWI 2
7 # 326 Ezekiel De La Gar 16 Midland Chee 19.89g NWI 1
8 # 422 Axel Presley 16 West Texas E 21.179g NWI 1
9 # 463 Apollo Cordoba 16 West Texas T 24.39 NWI 2
Event 2 Boys 100 Meter Dash 8-under
Name Year Team Finals Wind
Finals
1 # 249 Braylen Ervine 16 Flying Lyons 16.96  NWI
2 # 504 Jaiden Robledo 15 West Texas T 17.10  NWI



448
257
326
345
503
422

Masyn Adams

Zane Jerry
Ezekiel De La Gar
Cohen Sanford
Saul Reyes

Axel Presley

15
15
16
15
15
16

West Texas T
Flying Lyons
Midland Chee
Midland Chee
West Texas T
West Texas E

3 Girls 100 Meter Dash 9 years old

Preliminaries

320
311
508
419
305

Maze Wilburn
Madison Peterson
Jaida Salazar
Presley Joyner
Mercy Lopez

14
14
14
14
14

Go Norm Sole
Go Norm Sole
West Texas T
West Texas E
Go Norm Sole

Event 3 Girls 100 Meter Dash 9 years old

320
311
508
419

Maze Wilburn
Madison Peterson
Jaida Salazar
Presley Joyner

14
14
14
14

Go Norm Sole
Go Norm Sole
West Texas T
West Texas E

Event 4 Boys 100 Meter Dash 9 years old

Name
Preliminaries
1 # 444 Bailor Myers
2 # 421 Dayvion Polk
3 # 408 Ryder Vaughn
4 # 424 Landon Rodriguez
5 # 425 Jet Salazar
6 # 505 Elijah Rodriguez
7 # 465 Bryson Daugherty
8 # 476 Kyden Fonseca
9 # 227 Jessie Ramos
10 # 431 Gregory Yeldell 3J
11 # 517 Easton Valenzuela
12 # 284 Cy Boland
13 # 285 Duke Boland
14 # 477 Patrick Gallegos
15 # 494 Zayvion Mendoza

West Texas T
West Texas E
Unattached
West Texas
West Texas
West Texas
West Texas
West Texas
Farris Tall
West Texas E
West Texas T
Go Norm Sole
Go Norm Sole
West Texas T
West Texas T

—~ A =4 mm

Event 4 Boys 100 Meter Dash 9 years old

Bailor Myers
Dayvion Polk
Ryder Vaughn
Landon Rodriguez
Jet Salazar
Elijah Rodriguez
Bryson Daugherty
Kyden Fonseca

West Texas T
West Texas E
Unattached
West Texas
West Texas
West Texas
West Texas
West Texas

—~ A4 <4 mm
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Event 5 Girls 100 Meter Dash 10 years old

Name Year Team Prelims Wind H#
Preliminaries

1 # 224 Cami Peterson 13 Farris Tall 15.879g NWI 2
2 # 455 Adriana Burns 13 West Texas T 16.45q NWI 2
3 # 496 Layla Mishler 13 West Texas T 16.66q NWI 1
4 # 336 Lexi Hendrix 13 Midland Chee 17.02q NWI 1
5 # 453 Samantha Beck 13 West Texas T 17.799 NWI 2
6 # 490 Jaelene Martinez 13 West Texas T 18.53q NWI 2
7 # 459 Eliana Chavez 13 West Texas T 18.70q NWI 1
8 # 232 Emma Valenzuela 13 Farris Tall 18.71g NWI 1
9 # 342 Boston Pruitt 13 Midland Chee 20.27 NWI 1

Event 5 Girls 100 Meter Dash 10 years old

Name Year Team Finals Wind
Finals

1 # 224 Cami Peterson 13 Farris Tall 16.15 NWI
2 # 496 Layla Mishler 13 West Texas T 16.73  NWI
3 # 455 Adriana Burns 13 West Texas T 17.00 NWI
4 # 336 Lexi Hendrix 13 Midland Chee 17.25 NWI
5 # 453 Samantha Beck 13 West Texas T 17.30 NWI
6 # 459 Eliana Chavez 13 West Texas T 18.69 NWI
7 # 490 Jaelene Martinez 13 West Texas T 18.73 NWI
8 # 232 Emma Valenzuela 13 Farris Tall 18.80 NWI

Event 6 Boys 100 Meter Dash 10 years old

Name Year Team Prelims Wind
Preliminaries

1 # 288 Samuel Brown 13 Go Norm Sole 14.72q NWI
2 # 301 Egypt Jones 13 Go Norm Sole 15.91g NWI
3 # 509 Joshua Salazar 13 West Texas T 18.829 NWI
4 # 493 Zechariah Melende 13 West Texas T 19.15q NWI
5 # 511 Adrian Sotelo 13 West Texas T 19.45q NWI
6 # 351 Jordan Taylor 13 Midland Chee 21.00q NWI

Event 6 Boys 100 Meter Dash 10 years old

Name Year Team Finals Wind
Finals

1 # 288 Samuel Brown 13 Go Norm Sole 15.40 NWI
2 # 301 Egypt Jones 13 Go Norm Sole 17.08  NWI
3 # 509 Joshua Salazar 13 West Texas T 19.78 NWI
4 # 511 Adrian Sotelo 13 West Texas T 20.52 NWI
5 # 493 Zechariah Melende 13 West Texas T 20.53 NWI
6 # 351 Jordan Taylor 13 Midland Chee 21.28 NWI

Event 7 Girls 100 Meter Dash 11 years old

Name Year Team Prelims Wind
Preliminaries
1 # 333 Tatym Granado 12 Midland Chee 16.05q NWI

2 # 451 Rosalie Armendari 12 West Texas T 16.70q NWI



Event 7 Girls 100 Meter Dash 11 years old

Name Year Team Finals Wind
Finals

1 # 333 Tatym Granado 12 Midland Chee 16.29 NWI

2 # 451 Rosalie Armendari 12 West Texas T 16.81 NWI

Event 8 Boys 100 Meter Dash 11 years old

Name Year Team Prelims Wind
Preliminaries

1 # 420 Johnathan Mcbride 12 West Texas E 14.299q NWI

2 # 513 Brandon Stout 12 West Texas T 14.48q NWI

3 # 306 Christopher Marti 12 Go Norm Sole 16.96q NWI

-- # 286 Hawk Boland 12 Go Norm Sole DNF NWI

Event 8 Boys 100 Meter Dash 11 years old

Name Year Team Finals Wind
Finals

1 # 420 Johnathan Mcbride 12 West Texas E 15.25 NWI

2 # 513 Brandon Stout 12 West Texas T 15.31 NWI

3 # 306 Christopher Marti 12 Go Norm Sole 18.59  NWI

Event 9 Girls 100 Meter Dash 12 years old

Name Year Team Prelims Wind
Preliminaries
1 # 307 Mikayla Martinez 11 Go Norm Sole 16.38q NWI

Event 9 Girls 100 Meter Dash 12 years old

Name Year Team Finals Wind
Finals
1 # 307 Mikayla Martinez 11 Go Norm Sole 17.08  NWI

Event 10 Boys 100 Meter Dash 12 years old

Name Year Team Prelims Wind
Preliminaries

1 # 376 Devon Williams Jr 11 Team 44.30 T 12.32q NWI
2 # 315 Cylas Sherrod 11 Go Norm Sole 13.20q NWI
3 # 428 Simeon Weatherby 11 West Texas E 13.52q NWI
4 # 292 Turner Edmondson 11 Go Norm Sole 14.30q NWI
5 # 471 Axton Everage 11 West Texas T 14.369 NWI
6 # 432 Chad Brown 11 West Texas T 15.14q NWI
7 # 343 Hudsyn Pruitt 11 Midland Chee 16.95q NWI
8 # 510 Daxton Schafer 11 West Texas T 17.62q NWI
9 # 385 Easton Dominguez 11 Unattached 18.05 NWI

Event 10 Boys 100 Meter Dash 12 years old

Name Year Team Finals Wind

Finals
1 # 376 Devon Williams Jr 11 Team 44.30 T 12.83 NWI
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2 # 428 Simeon Weatherby 11 West Texas E 13.60  NWI
3 # 315 Cylas Sherrod 11 Go Norm Sole 13.73  NWI
4 # 292 Turner Edmondson 11 Go Norm Sole 14.88 NWI
5 # 471 Axton Everage 11 West Texas T 15.62 NWI
6 # 432 Chad Brown 11 West Texas T 15.98 NWI
7 # 343 Hudsyn Pruitt 11 Midland Chee 17.66  NWI
8 # 510 Daxton Schafer 11 West Texas T 19.73 NWI

Event 11 Girls 100 Meter Dash 13 years old

Name Year Team Prelims Wind
Preliminaries

1# 276 Imani Sutton 10 Flying Lyons 13.73q NWI

2 # 414 Surhailey Fair 10 West Texas E 13.75q NWI

3 # 498 Valeria Paiva 10 West Texas T 14.26q NWI

4 # 281 Zakira Williams 10 Flying Lyons 15.14q NWI

Event 11 Girls 100 Meter Dash 13 years old

Name Year Team Finals Wind
Finals

1 # 414 Surhailey Fair 10 West Texas E 14.42  NWI

2 # 276 Imani Sutton 10 Flying Lyons 14.69  NWI

3 # 498 Valeria Paiva 10 West Texas T 14.84 NWI

Event 12 Boys 100 Meter Dash 13 years old

Name Year Team Prelims Wind
Preliminaries
1 # 460 Max Chavez 10 West Texas T 14.65q NWI

Event 12 Boys 100 Meter Dash 13 years old

Name Year Team Finals Wind
Finals
1 # 460 Max Chavez 10 West Texas T 15.73 NWI

Event 13 Girls 100 Meter Dash 14 years old

Name Year Team Prelims Wind
Preliminaries

1 # 472 Nahla Feuer Hines ©9 West Texas T 13.40q NWI

2 # 486 Skye Lopez 09 West Texas T 13.43q NWI

Event 13 Girls 100 Meter Dash 14 years old

Name Year Team Finals Wind
Finals

1 # 486 Skye Lopez 09 West Texas T 13.72 NWI

2 # 472 Nahla Feuer Hines 09 West Texas T 14.02 NWI

Event 14 Boys 100 Meter Dash 14 years old

Preliminaries



1 # 427 Christopher Soto 09 West Texas E 11.65q NWI
2 # 389 Rudy Gomez III 09 Unattached 12.34q NWI
3 # 436 Torrance Cox 09 West Texas T 12.55q NWI
4 # 219 John Ellis 09 Farris Tall 12.88q NWI
5 # 499 Juan Paredes 09 West Texas T 13.41g NWI
Event 14 Boys 100 Meter Dash 14 years old
Name Year Team Finals Wind
Finals
1 # 427 Christopher Soto 09 West Texas E 12.13  NWI
2 # 389 Rudy Gomez III 09 Unattached 13.02  NWI
3 # 436 Torrance Cox 09 West Texas T 13.12 NWI
4 # 499 Juan Paredes 09 West Texas T 13.92 NWI
5 # 219 John Ellis 09 Farris Tall 14.02 NWI
Event 15 Girls 100 Meter Dash 15-16 years old
Name Year Team Prelims Wind
Preliminaries
1 # 275 Jaya Spraglin 08 Flying Lyons 12.76q NWI
2 # 318 Natalie Tillis 08 Go Norm Sole 13.57q NWI
3 # 485 Cecilia Lopez 08 West Texas T 13.92q NWI
4 # 344 Summer Pruitt 08 Midland Chee 16.01q NWI
Event 15 Girls 100 Meter Dash 15-16 years old
Name Year Team Finals Wind
Finals
1 # 275 Jaya Spraglin 08 Flying Lyons 13.48 NWI
2 # 318 Natalie Tillis 08 Go Norm Sole 14.44  NWI
3 # 485 Cecilia Lopez 08 West Texas T 14.58 NWI
4 # 344 Summer Pruitt 08 Midland Chee 16.63  NWI
Event 16 Boys 100 Meter Dash 15-16 years old
Name Year Team Prelims Wind
Preliminaries
1 # 483 Jaybrion Jones 07 West Texas T 10.85q NWI
2 # 518 Caden Williams 08 West Texas T 11.21q NWI
3 # 356 Chase Bailey 07 Team 44.30 T 11.47q9 NWI
4 # 454 Harlem Brown 07 West Texas T 11.60q NWI
5 # 363 Kaden Johnson 07 Team 44.30 T 11.66q NWI
6 # 359 Albert Donker 08 Team 44.30 T 11.68q NWI
7 # 355 Justin Arias 08 Team 44.30 T 11.68q NWI
8 # 406 Luis Tarin 08 Unattached 12.11g NWI
9 # 225 Christian Peterso 07 Farris Tall 12.15 NWI
10 # 443 Tyree Milton 08 West Texas T 12.17  NWI
11 # 514 Caleb Stout 08 West Texas T 12.23 NWI
12 # 437 Isaiah Doss 08 West Texas T 12.38 NWI
13 # 240 Jayden Williamson ©8 Farris Tall 12.89 NWI
14 # 395 James Lomax 08 Unattached 13.37 NWI
15 # 515 Armin Tavarez 07 West Texas T 15.39 NWI
Event 16 Boys 100 Meter Dash 15-16 years old
Name Year Team Finals Wind

NWRERPRWWNMNNMNWERRNENDNPR

11.674
11.678



Finals

1 # 483
2 # 518
3 # 356
4 # 454
5 # 363
6 # 355
7 # 359
8 # 406

Jaybrion Jones
Caden Williams
Chase Bailey
Harlem Brown
Kaden Johnson
Justin Arias
Albert Donker
Luis Tarin

07 West Texas
08 West Texas
07 Team 44.30
07 West Texas
07 Team 44.30
08 Team 44.30
08 Team 44.30
08 Unattached

e e e

Event 18 Men 100 Meter Dash 17-18 years old

Preliminaries

1# 373
371
360
426
367
403
267

Marquis Shorten
Harvey Scott Iv
Jackson Forte'
Larry Smith
Donald Morris Jr
Cody Smith

Bryan Nash

05 Team 44.30
06 Unattached
06 Flying Lyons

Event 18 Men 100 Meter Dash 17-18 years old

426
403
267

Marquis Shorten
Jackson Forte'
Harvey Scott Iv
Donald Morris Jr
Larry Smith

Cody Smith

Bryan Nash

05 Team 44.30 T
05 Team 44.30 T
06 Team 44.30 T
05 Team 44.30 T
06 West Texas E
06 Unattached

06 Flying Lyons

Event 19 Girls 200 Meter Dash 8-under

1
491
350
329
384

Xena Perez
Ariana Burns
Vivienne Warren
Madison Jones
Leighton Stanley

Kinsley Rodriguez

Jaylee Jones
Kinzlee Frausto
Neveah Davis
Maliah Mendoza

Rayleigh Mayfield

Emma Taylor
Paisley Frost
Ariane Dominguez

15 Go Norm Sole
15 West Texas T
16 Farris Tall
15 Unattached
16 Midland Chee
15 West Texas E
15 West Texas T
15 Go Norm Sole
15 West Texas T
15 Midland Chee
15 West Texas T
16 Midland Chee
15 Midland Chee
15 Unattached

Event 20 Boys 200 Meter Dash 8-under

14# 249
2 # 448
3 # 257

Braylen Ervine
Masyn Adams
Zane Jerry

16 Flying Lyons
15 West Texas T
15 Flying Lyons



West Texas T
Farris Tall

West Texas T
Midland Chee
Flying Lyons
Midland Chee
Flying Lyons
West Texas T
West Texas T
West Texas T
Midland Chee

years old

4 # 504 Jaiden Robledo 15
5 # 217 Adam Bagwill 15
6 # 503 Saul Reyes 15
7 # 345 Cohen Sanford 15
8 # 278 Jeremiah Uchenna 17
9 # 326 Ezekiel De La Gar 16
10 # 279 Josua Uchenna 15
11 # 506 Malik Rogers 16
12 # 497 Luis Paiva 15
13 # 433 Tristin Brown 18
14 # 334 Daniel Gray 16
Event 21 Girls 200 Meter Dash 9
Name Year

1 # 348 Mabrey Stallings 14
2 # 303 Nyla Jones 14
3 # 419 Presley Joyner 14
4 # 305 Mercy Lopez 14

Midland Chee
Go Norm Sole
West Texas E
Go Norm Sole

Event 22 Boys 200 Meter Dash 9 years old

NEFP WNWWNMNERE WNDN

West Texas
Unattached
West Texas T
Farris Tall
Farris Tall
West Texas T
West Texas T
Go Norm Sole
Go Norm Sole
West Texas T

West Texas T
West Texas T
West Texas T
West Texas T
West Texas T
Farris Tall

Midland Chee
Midland Chee

years old
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Go Norm Sole
Go Norm Sole
West Texas T

Name Year
1 # 421 Dayvion Polk 14
2 # 446 Kawhi Sanders 14
3 # 424 Landon Rodriguez 14
4 # 440 Amaijay Johnson 14
5 # 425 Jet Salazar 14
6 # 505 Elijah Rodriguez 14
7 # 408 Ryder Vaughn 14
8 # 465 Bryson Daugherty 14
9 # 227 Jessie Ramos 14
10 # 238 Landry Warren 14
11 # 476 Kyden Fonseca 14
12 # 517 Easton Valenzuela 14
13 # 284 Cy Boland 14
14 # 285 Duke Boland 14
15 # 494 Zayvion Mendoza 14
Event 23 Girls 200 Meter Dash 10 years old
Name Year
1 # 496 Layla Mishler 13
2 # 455 Adriana Burns 13
3 # 453 Samantha Beck 13
4 # 490 Jaelene Martinez 13
5 # 459 Eliana Chavez 13
6 # 232 Emma Valenzuela 13
7 # 342 Boston Pruitt 13
8 # 347 Skyler Shelby 13
Event 24 Boys 200 Meter Dash 10
Name Year
1 # 288 Samuel Brown 13
2 # 301 Egypt Jones 13
3 # 452 Ryan Barrientos 13
4 # 400 Ian Reyna 13

Unattached



237
335
319
493
511
351

Isom Wallace
Matthew Gray
Kaleb White

Zechariah Melende

Adrian Sotelo
Jordan Taylor

13
13
13
13
13
13

Farris Tall

Midland Chee
Go Norm Sole
West Texas T
West Texas T
Midland Chee

Event 25 Girls 200 Meter Dash 11 years old

333

264

Tatym Granado

451 Rosalie Armendari
266 Zahryah Mitchell

Sadie Medina

Event 26 Boys 200 Meter Dash 11

Midland Chee
West Texas T
Flying Lyons
Flying Lyons

years old

Johnathan Mcbride

Kaleb Jackson
Brandon Stout
Zuriel Loud

Braylen Thomas

Elijah Perry

Christopher Marti

Hawk Boland

West Texas E
Go Norm Sole
West Texas T
Flying Lyons
Go Norm Sole
Go Norm Sole
Go Norm Sole
Go Norm Sole

Event 27 Girls 200 Meter Dash 12 years old

1# 470
2 # 304
3 # 346

Saylor Elam
Phoenix Jones
Ashley Shelby

Event 28 Boys 200 Meter Dash 12

West Texas T
Go Norm Sole
Midland Chee

years old
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#
#
#
#
# 458
# 450
# 471
# 432
# 507
# 387
# 241
# 510
# 385

Devon Williams 3Jr

Hiram Lujan

Simeon Weatherby
Turner Edmondson
Rylan Carrillo

Jordan Allen
Axton Everage
Chad Brown
Mekhi Rogers

Hagen Eastwood
Christian Young
Daxton Schafer
Easton Dominguez

11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Team 44.30 T
West Texas T
West Texas E
Go Norm Sole
West Texas

West Texas

West Texas

West Texas

West Texas

Unattached

Farris Tall
West Texas T
Unattached

i i

Event 29 Girls 200 Meter Dash 13 years old

1 # 414 Surhailey Fair

2 # 270
3 # 498

Ava Ramsey
Valeria Paiva

10
10
10

West Texas E
Flying Lyons
West Texas T
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4 # 337 Gianna Horne
5 # 281 Zakira Williams

10 Midland Chee
10 Flying Lyons

Event 30 Boys 200 Meter Dash 13 years old

1 # 460 Max Chavez
2 # 235 Everett Wall

10 West Texas T
10 Farris Tall

Event 31 Girls 200 Meter Dash 14 years old

1 # 486 Skye Lopez
2 # 472 Nahla Feuer Hines
3 # 247 Kyra Carrillo

09 West Texas T
09 West Texas T
09 Flying Lyons

Event 32 Boys 200 Meter Dash 14 years old

Event 33 Girls 200 Meter Dash 15-16 years old

427
389
436
499

Christopher Soto
Rudy Gomez III
Torrance Cox
Juan Paredes

09 West Texas E
09 Unattached

09 West Texas T
09 West Texas T

Mallory Mclemore
Jaya Spraglin
Jada Mathis
Natalie Tillis
Cecilia Lopez
Kynnedei Jackson
Summer Pruitt

07 Team 44.30 T
08 Flying Lyons
08 Flying Lyons
08 Go Norm Sole
08 West Texas T
08 Go Norm Sole
08 Midland Chee

34 Boys 200 Meter Dash 15-16 years old

Name
1 # 365
2 # 275
3 # 260
4 # 318
5 # 485
6 # 300
7 # 344
Event
Name
1 # 518
2 # 358
3 # 483
4 # 356
5 # 449
6 # 362
7 # 454
8 # 355
9 # 481
10 # 361
11 # 363
12 # 437
13 # 413
14 # 310
15 # 359
16 # 443
17 # 514
18 # 225
19 # 416

Caden Williams
Quenterious Crawf
Jaybrion Jones
Chase Bailey
Colton Alexander
Tylen Hockett
Harlem Brown
Justin Arias
Ayden Granado
Luke Henvey

Kaden Johnson
Isaiah Doss
Peyton Ewing
Jeremiah Perry
Albert Donker
Tyree Milton
Caleb Stout
Christian Peterso
Devan Jones

08 West Texas
08 Team 44.30
07 West Texas
07 Team 44.30
07 West Texas
08 Team 44.30
07 West Texas
08 Team 44.30
07 West Texas
07 Team 44.30
07 Team 44.30
08 West Texas
08 West Texas
07 Go Norm Sole
08 Team 44.30 T
08 West Texas T
08 West Texas T
07 Farris Tall

08 West Texas E

MmoA— - ————— -
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David Carter Ii
Kason Eastwood
Ka'Marion Miller
Domonique Young

Angel Tavarez

Jayden Williamson

Armin Tavarez

08
08
08
08
08
08
o7

Team 44.30 T
Unattached
West Texas T
Team 44.30 T
Farris Tall
Farris Tall
West Texas T

35 Women 200 Meter Dash 17-18 years old

20 # 357
21 # 388
22 # 442
23 # 377
24 # 231
25 # 240
26 # 515
Event
Name

1 # 366 Morgan Morris

2 # 354 Bracha Agyemang

06
06

Team 44.30 T
Team 44.30 T

Event 36 Men 200 Meter Dash 17-18 years old

P NNDPDWDNDW

349 Leighton Stanley

Name
1# 373
2 # 364
3 # 371
4 # 367
5 # 360
6 # 426
7 # 267
8 # 403
9 # 369

10 # 411
Event

Name
1# 393
2 #

3 # 350
4 # 338
5 #

384 Ariane Dominguez

Marquis Shorten

Da'Shawn Lester

Harvey Scott Iv

Donald Morris Jr
Jackson Forte'

Larry Smith
Bryan Nash
Cody Smith

Joshua Rollins

Carter Cox

Madison Jones

Emma Taylor
Isley Kennedy

06
06
06
04
05

15
16
16
16
15

Team 44.3
West Texas
Flying Lyons
Unattached
Team 44.30 T
West Texas E

37 Girls 400 Meter Dash 8-under

Unattached
Midland Chee
Midland Chee
Midland Chee
Unattached

Event 38 Boys 400 Meter Dash 8-under

Name Year

1 # 249 Braylen Ervine 16
2 # 257 Zane Jerry 15
3 # 345 Cohen Sanford 15
4 # 217 Adam Bagwill 15
5 # 482 Ryan Herriage 15
6 # 278 Jeremiah Uchenna 17
7 # 433 Tristin Brown 18
8 # 253 Tobyn Hipp 15
9 # 234 Theodore Voss 16
10 # 334 Daniel Gray 16
11 # 279 Josua Uchenna 15
Event 39 Girls 400 Meter Dash 9
Name Year

1 # 474 Jorgeina Flotte 14

2 # 332 Emeri Granado

Flying Lyons
Flying Lyons
Midland Chee
Farris Tall

West Texas T
Flying Lyons
West Texas T
Flying Lyons
Farris Tall

Midland Chee
Flying Lyons

years old

West Texas T
Midland Chee
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3 # 488 Alileya Lujan 14 West Texas T 1:32.91
4 # 419 Presley Joyner 14 West Texas E 1:33.49
5 # 508 Jaida Salazar 14 West Texas T 1:45.31
6 # 341 Johnnie Muschong 14 Midland Chee 1:50.92
Event 40 Boys 400 Meter Dash 9 years old
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 425 Jet Salazar 14 West Texas E 1:18.21
2 # 218 Jack Bagwill 14 Farris Tall 1:20.93
3 # 408 Ryder Vaughn 14 Unattached 1:22.30
4 # 227 Jessie Ramos 14 Farris Tall 1:26.22
5 # 465 Bryson Daugherty 14 West Texas T 1:28.06
6 # 476 Kyden Fonseca 14 West Texas T 1:28.13
7 # 494 Zayvion Mendoza 14 West Texas T 1:35.31
Event 41 Girls 400 Meter Dash 10 years old
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 233 Charlotte Voss 13 Farris Tall 1:18.44
2 # 228 Nikole Sandoval 13 Farris Tall 1:24.71
3 # 490 Jaelene Martinez 13 West Texas T 1:26.32
4 # 447 Lillie Adams 13 West Texas T 1:27.89
5 # 336 Lexi Hendrix 13 Midland Chee 1:27.97
6 # 347 Skyler Shelby 13 Midland Chee 1:43.55
Event 42 Boys 400 Meter Dash 10 years old
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 430 Steele Wilson-Pre 13 West Texas E 1:18.64
2 # 441 Jordan Johnson 13 West Texas T 1:21.99
3 # 452 Ryan Barrientos 13 West Texas T 1:26.57
4 # 261 Jett Mathis 13 Flying Lyons 1:29.50
5 # 335 Matthew Gray 13 Midland Chee 1:30.45
6 # 319 Kaleb White 13 Go Norm Sole 1:37.19
7 # 509 Joshua Salazar 13 West Texas T 1:37.40
Event 43 Girls 400 Meter Dash 11 years old
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 266 Zahryah Mitchell 12 Flying Lyons 1:22.72
2 # 264 Sadie Medina 12 Flying Lyons 1:24.27
3 # 469 Jayden De La Cruz 12 West Texas T 1:25.12
4 # 417 Alexye Joyner 12 West Texas E 1:25.15
Event 44 Boys 400 Meter Dash 11 years old
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 254 Trayce Hipp 12 Flying Lyons 1:17.79
2 # 415 Kayden Holder 12 West Texas E 1:25.94
Event 45 Girls 400 Meter Dash 12 years old
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 470 Saylor Elam 11 West Texas T 1:12.27



years old

Event 46 Boys 400 Meter Dash 12
Name Year

1 # 376 Devon Williams Jr 11
2 # 458 Rylan Carrillo 11
3 # 489 Hiram Lujan 11
4 # 450 Jordan Allen 11
5 # 507 Mekhi Rogers 11
6 # 387 Hagen Eastwood 11
7 # 241 Christian Young 11
8 # 385 Easton Dominguez 11
9 # 462 Joseph Contreras 11

West Texas
Unattached
Farris Tall
Unattached
West Texas T

Event 47 Girls 400 Meter Dash 13 years old

Name Year

1 # 270 Ava Ramsey 10

2 # 337 Gianna Horne 10

3 # 498 Valeria Paiva 10
Event 48 Boys 400 Meter Dash 13
Name Year

1 # 492 Aiden Melendez 10

2 # 235 Everett Wall 10

Flying Lyons
Midland Chee
West Texas T

years old

West Texas T
Farris Tall

Event 49 Girls 400 Meter Dash 14 years old

Name Year
1 # 486 Skye Lopez 09
2 # 247 Kyra Carrillo 09

Event 50 Boys 400 Meter Dash 14

1 # 427 Christopher Soto @9
2 # 389 Rudy Gomez III 09

Event 51 Girls 400 Meter Dash 15-16 years old

West Texas T
Flying Lyons

years old

West Texas E
Unattached

RRRRRRRR
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Name Year
1 # 365 Mallory Mclemore 07
2 # 260 Jada Mathis 08
3 # 242 Emma Aguirre 08
4 # 318 Natalie Tillis 08
5 # 252 Paislie Hipp o7
6 # 401 Liyah Reyna 08
7 # 516 Aubrey Torres o8

Event 52 Boys 400 Meter Dash 15-

Team 44.30 T
Flying Lyons
Flying Lyons
Go Norm Sole
Flying Lyons
Unattached

West Texas T

16 years old

R R R R RR

1 # 358 Quenterious Crawf 08
2 # 495 Davin Merrill 08
3 # 375 Reef Warsop o7

Team 44.30 T
West Texas T
Team 44.30 T



4 # 449 Colton Alexander 07 West Texas T 53.08
5 # 361 Luke Henvey 07 Team 44.30 T 53.49
6 # 310 Jeremiah Perry 07 Go Norm Sole 54.52
7 # 273 Evan Sanchez 08 Flying Lyons 55.18
8 # 413 Peyton Ewing 08 West Texas E 55.86
9 # 274 val Soto 07 Flying Lyons 55.90
10 # 406 Luis Tarin 08 Unattached 56.02
11 # 216 Mykol Aguilera 08 Farris Tall 57.85
12 # 416 Devan Jones 08 West Texas E 57.96
13 # 263 Collin Mcdonald 08 Flying Lyons 58.02
14 # 221 Kenneth Nodolf 08 Farris Tall 58.20
15 # 442 Ka'Marion Miller 08 West Texas T 58.36
16 # 377 Domonique Young 08 Team 44.30 T 58.42
17 # 357 David Carter Ii 08 Team 44.30 T 58.66

Event 53 Women 400 Meter Dash 17-18 years old

Name Year Team Finals
1 # 366 Morgan Morris 06 Team 44.30 T 59.18
-- # 354 Bracha Agyemang 06 Team 44.30 T DNF
Event 54 Men 400 Meter Dash 17-18 years old
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 369 Joshua Rollins 04 Team 44.30 T 49.71
2 # 364 Da'Shawn Lester 06 Team 44.30 T 50.21
3 # 374 Makarian Urquahar 05 Team 44.30 T 52.09
4 # 410 Jacob Cortinaz 06 West Texas E 54.75
5 # 267 Bryan Nash 06 Flying Lyons 54.99
6 # 426 Larry Smith 06 West Texas E 55.71
7 # 411 Carter Cox 05 West Texas E 1:02.30
Event 55 Girls 800 Meter Run 8-under
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 338 Isley Kennedy 16 Midland Chee 4:07.02
Event 56 Boys 800 Meter Run 8-under
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 482 Ryan Herriage 15 West Texas T 3:38.16
Event 57 Girls 800 Meter Run 9 years old
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 474 Jorgeina Flotte 14 West Texas T 3:03.79
2 # 488 Alileya Lujan 14 West Texas T 3:32.68
3 # 331 J'Lee Garcia 14 Midland Chee 3:57.59
4 # 341 Johnnie Muschong 14 Midland Chee 4:04.60
5 # 330 Enzi Garcia 14 Midland Chee 4:21.16
Event 58 Boys 800 Meter Run 9 years old
Name Year Team Finals

1 # 218 Jack Bagwill 14 Farris Tall 2:58.74
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Event 59 Girls 800 Meter Run 10 years old

Name Year Team Finals
1 # 233 Charlotte Voss 13 Farris Tall 3:07.59
2 # 228 Nikole Sandoval 13 Farris Tall 3:10.04
3 # 447 Lillie Adams 13 West Texas T 3:19.14

Event 60 Boys 800 Meter Run 10 years old

Name Year Team Finals
1 # 352 Benson Thompson 13 Midland Chee 3:03.30
2 # 430 Steele Wilson-Pre 13 West Texas E 3:07.07
3 # 261 Jett Mathis 13 Flying Lyons 3:28.87
4 # 478 Porter Gault 13 West Texas T 4:02.09

Event 61 Girls 800 Meter Run 11 years old

Name Year Team Finals
1 # 469 Jayden De La Cruz 12 West Texas T 3:19.88
2 # 417 Alexye Joyner 12 West Texas E 3:48.33

Event 62 Boys 800 Meter Run 11 years old

1 # 519 Isaiah Williams 12 West Texas T 2:59.84

Event 63 Girls 800 Meter Run 12 years old

1 # 220 Brielle Marcum 11 Farris Tall 2:54.67

Event 64 Boys 800 Meter Run 12 years old

Name Year Team Finals
1 # 489 Hiram Lujan 11 West Texas T 2:33.84
2 # 458 Rylan Carrillo 11 West Texas T 2:39.20
3 # 487 Adriel Lujan 11 West Texas T 2:44.50
4 # 387 Hagen Eastwood 11 Unattached 3:09.89
5 # 462 Joseph Contreras 11 West Texas T 3:46.28

Event 66 Boys 800 Meter Run 13 years old

Name Year Team Finals
1 # 248 Kayden Contreras 10 Flying Lyons 2:38.58
2 # 492 Aiden Melendez 10 West Texas T 2:56.75

Event 67 Girls 800 Meter Run 14 years old

1 # 291 Haylee Davis 09 Go Norm Sole 2:47.87

Event 68 Boys 800 Meter Run 14 years old

Name Year Team Finals



1 # 391 Hayden Graves 09 Unattached 2:33.95
Event 69 Girls 800 Meter Run 15-16 years old
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 242 Emma Aguirre 08 Flying Lyons 2:35.21
2 # 401 Liyah Reyna 08 Unattached 2:49.94
3 # 280 Brianna Valenzuel 08 Flying Lyons 3:09.51
Event 70 Boys 800 Meter Run 15-16 years old
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 495 Davin Merrill 08 West Texas T 1:59.02
2 # 379 Braden Belew 08 Unattached 2:07.85
3 # 398 Jason Minor 07 Unattached 2:08.48
4 # 273 Evan Sanchez 08 Flying Lyons 2:10.92
5 # 383 Andrew Crain 07 Unattached 2:15.43
6 # 263 Collin Mcdonald 08 Flying Lyons 2:16.79
7 # 416 Devan Jones 08 West Texas E 2:20.96
8 # 226 Elijah Ramos 08 Farris Tall 2:21.06
9 # 327 Auden Delarosa 08 Midland Chee 2:31.32
10 # 295 Nicholas Gibbons 07 Go Norm Sole 2:32.92
11 # 271 Derik Reyes 07 Flying Lyons 2:33.78
12 # 296 Michael Griffin 08 Go Norm Sole 2:37.72
Event 72 Men 800 Meter Run 17-18 years old
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 374 Makarian Urquahar ©5 Team 44.30 T 2:04.43
2 # 409 Braden Young 06 Unattached 2:07.85
3 # 410 Jacob Cortinaz 06 West Texas E 2:18.48
4 # 370 Ethan Rowley 06 Team 44.30 T 2:23.58
5 # 353 Jose Zubia Jr 06 Midland Chee 2:31.67
Event 78 Boys 1500 Meter Run 10 years old
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 352 Benson Thompson 13 Midland Chee 6:22.05
Event 79 Girls 1500 Meter Run 11 years old
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 265 Abby Merriman 12 Flying Lyons 6:23.39
2 # 417 Alexye Joyner 12 West Texas E 7:25.04
Event 80 Boys 1500 Meter Run 11 years old
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 328 Christian Diaz 12 Midland Chee 6:17.68
2 # 230 Ethan Sorensen 12 Farris Tall 6:24.09

Event 81 Girls 1500 Meter Run 12 years old



1 # 220 Brielle Marcum 11 Farris Tall 6:12.08
Event 84 Boys 1500 Meter Run 13 years old
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 394 Jack Ledford 10 Unattached 5:11.66
2 # 248 Kayden Contreras 10 Flying Lyons 5:31.63
3 # 287 Major Boland 10 Go Norm Sole 8:42.34
Event 85 Girls 1500 Meter Run 14 years old
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 512 Brynli Stell 09 West Texas T 6:10.59
Event 86 Boys 1500 Meter Run 14 years old
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 391 Hayden Graves 09 Unattached 5:18.67
Event 87 Girls 1500 Meter Run 15-16 years old
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 280 Brianna Valenzuel 08 Flying Lyons 6:48.34
Event 88 Boys 1500 Meter Run 15-16 years old
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 495 Davin Merrill 08 West Texas T 4:18.41
2 # 379 Braden Belew 08 Unattached 4:37.87
3 # 273 Evan Sanchez 08 Flying Lyons 4:41.70
4 # 398 Jason Minor 07 Unattached 4:44 .83
5 # 383 Andrew Crain 07 Unattached 4:52.46
6 # 226 Elijah Ramos 08 Farris Tall 4:58.51
7 # 263 Collin Mcdonald 08 Flying Lyons 4:59.96
8 # 327 Auden Delarosa 08 Midland Chee 5:49.19

Event 90 Men 1500 Meter Run 17-18 years old

Name Year Team Finals

1 # 378 John Abalos 06 Unattached 4:31.77

2 # 409 Braden Young 06 Unattached 4:34.56

3 # 475 Joseph Flotte 04 West Texas T 4:41.90

4 # 473 Jordan Flotte 06 West Texas T 4:59.66
Event 92 Boys 3000 Meter Run 11 years old

Name Year Team Finals

1 # 230 Ethan Sorensen 12 Farris Tall 14:41.11
Event 94 Boys 3000 Meter Run 12 years old

Name Year Team Finals

1 # 487 Adriel Lujan 11 West Texas T 12:46.56



Event 96 Boys 3000 Meter Run 13 years old

Name Year Team Finals
1 # 394 Jack Ledford 10 Unattached 10:46.91
Event 97 Girls 3000 Meter Run 14 years old
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 325 Lanie Burch 09 Midland Chee 13:23.91
2 # 512 Brynli Stell 09 West Texas T 13:59.41
Event 98 Boys 3000 Meter Run 14 years old
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 391 Hayden Graves 09 Unattached 10:57.33
Event 99 Girls 3000 Meter Run 15-16 years old
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 516 Aubrey Torres 08 West Texas T 13:38.87
2 # 397 Faye Mcmillian 08 Unattached 13:46.04
Event 100 Boys 3000 Meter Run 15-16 years old
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 379 Braden Belew 08 Unattached 10:16.50
2 # 398 Jason Minor 07 Unattached 10:57.98
3 # 383 Andrew Crain 07 Unattached 11:00.49
4 # 296 Michael Griffin 08 Go Norm Sole 12:26.22
5 # 327 Auden Delarosa 08 Midland Chee 12:35.78
Event 102 Men 3000 Meter Run 17-18 years old
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 378 John Abalos 06 Unattached 10:10.41
2 # 473 Jordan Flotte 06 West Texas T 10:55.14
3 # 475 Joseph Flotte 04 West Texas T 11:38.29
Event 124 Boys 80 Meter Hurdles 11 years old
Name Year Team Finals Wind
1 # 317 Braylen Thomas 12 Go Norm Sole 17.51  NWI
Event 126 Boys 80 Meter Hurdles 12 years old
Name Year Team Finals Wind
1 # 241 Christian Young 11 Farris Tall 20.06 NWI
Event 127 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 13 years old
Name Year Team Finals Wind
1 # 236 Gia Wallace 10 Farris Tall 19.32 NWI
2 # 289 Erin Danson 10 Go Norm Sole 19.33 NWI



3 # 223

Event 128

Callie Peterson 10 Farris Tall

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 14 years old

19.86

NWI

Elle Hill 09 City of Miss

Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 14 years old

Year Team
Ian Danson 09 Go Norm Sole
Cage Peugh 09 Go Norm Sole

Landon Pullen 09 Team 44.30 T

Women 100 Meter Hurdles 17-18 years old

Adriahna Daniel-P 06 West Texas E

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 15-16 years old

07 Midland Chee
08 Unattached
08 Unattached

Jayden Lopez
Kason Eastwood
James Lomax

Girls 200 Meter Hurdles 13 years old

Gia Wallace 10 Farris Tall

Boys 200 Meter Hurdles 13 years old

Aiden Melendez 10 West Texas T

Girls 200 Meter Hurdles 14 years old

Elle Hill 09 City of Miss

Boys 200 Meter Hurdles 14 years old

Event 141

09 Team 44.30 T
09 Go Norm Sole

Landon Pullen
Cage Peugh

Women 400 Meter Hurdles 17-18 years old

Adriahna Daniel-P 06 West Texas E

Boys 400 Meter Hurdles 15-16 years old



Year Team
Emmitt Stewart 07 Unattached
Jace Fields 08 Go Norm Sole
Leland Gonzalez 07 West Texas T
Kason Eastwood 08 Unattached
Jayden Lopez 07 Midland Chee

Nicholas Gibbons 07 Go Norm Sole

Girls Long Jump 8-under

Year Team

Presley Collins 15 Unattached
Vivienne Warren 16 Farris Tall
Maliah Mendoza 15 Midland Chee
Kinsley Rodriguez 15 West Texas E
Jaylee Jones 15 West Texas T
Rayleigh Mayfield 15 West Texas T
Zoe Jeffrey 15 West Texas T
Kinzlee Frausto 15 Go Norm Sole

Boys Long Jump 8-under

Year Team
Adam Bagwill 15 Farris Tall
Tristin Brown 18 West Texas T
Axel Presley 16 West Texas E
Marc Adler 15 Go Norm Sole
Theodore Voss 16 Farris Tall
Daniel Gray 16 Midland Chee

Girls Long Jump 9 years old

Mabrey Stallings 14 Midland Chee
Emmiline Baccari 14 Flying Lyons
Emeri Granado 14 Midland Chee

Boys Long Jump 9 years old

Year Team
Dayvion Polk 14 West Texas E
Landon Rodriguez 14 West Texas E
Bailor Myers 14 West Texas T
Kawhi Sanders 14 West Texas T
Landry Warren 14 Farris Tall
Jack Bagwill 14 Farris Tall

Easton Valenzuela 14 West Texas T
Amaijay Johnson 14 West Texas T

Girls Long Jump 10 years old

14# 224
2 # 233
3 # 496

13 Farris Tall
13 Farris Tall
13 West Texas T

Cami Peterson
Charlotte Voss
Layla Mishler

12-00.00
10-04.00
9-05.50



4 # 453
54# 232

Event 148

13 West Texas T
13 Farris Tall

Samantha Beck
Emma Valenzuela

Boys Long Jump 10 years old

Year Team
Ryan Barrientos 13 West Texas T
Steele Wilson-Pre 13 West Texas E
Paxton Ybarra 13 Go Norm Sole
Matthew Gray 13 Midland Chee
Zechariah Melende 13 West Texas T
Adrian Sotelo 13 West Texas T

Girls Long Jump 11 years old

12 Midland Chee
12 Flying Lyons

Tatym Granado
Zahryah Mitchell

Boys Long Jump 11 years old

Year Team
Johnathan Mcbride 12 West Texas E
Zuriel Loud 12 Flying Lyons
Colten Graves 12 Unattached
Elijah Perry 12 Go Norm Sole

Christopher Marti 12 Go Norm Sole

Girls Long Jump 12 years old

13-01.75
12-07.00
12-02.50
9-11.00
9-08.00

11 West Texas T
11 Go Norm Sole
11 Go Norm Sole

Saylor Elam
Mikayla Martinez
Phoenix Jones

Boys Long Jump 12 years old

12-07.50
11-02.25
10-07.75

Year Team
Simeon Weatherby 11 West Texas E
Jordan Allen 11 West Texas T
Mekhi Rogers 11 West Texas T
Axton Everage 11 West Texas T
Chad Brown 11 West Texas T
Joseph Contreras 11 West Texas T

Girls Long Jump 13 years old

Surhailey Fair 10 West Texas E

Girls Long Jump 14 years old

09 West Texas T
09 City of Miss

Nahla Feuer Hines
Elle Hill

16-00.00
14-07.00



Event 156

Boys Long Jump 14 years old

Christopher Soto 09 West Texas E
Torrance Cox 09 West Texas T

Girls Long Jump 15-16 years old

17-10.00
17-05.00

Cecilia Lopez 08 West Texas T

Boys Long Jump 15-16 years old

Year Team

Kenneth Nodolf 08 Farris Tall

Peyton Ewing 08 West Texas E
Val Soto 07 Flying Lyons
Ayden Granado 07 West Texas T
Rolando Carrasco 08 West Texas T
Jeremiah Perry 07 Go Norm Sole
Isaiah Doss 08 West Texas T
Angel Tavarez 08 Farris Tall

Jayden Williamson ©8 Farris Tall

Leland Gonzalez 07 West Texas T
Ka'Marion Miller 08 West Texas T
Maddux Jones 08 Go Norm Sole
Tyree Milton 08 West Texas T

Men Long Jump 17-18 years old

06 Team 44.30 T
05 Team 44.30 T

Harvey Scott Iv
Donald Morris Jr

Girls Triple Jump 13 years old

21-03.00
18-03.00

10 Farris Tall
10 West Texas T

Callie Peterson
Valeria Paiva

Girls Triple Jump 14 years old

29-09.00
27-03.00

Elle Hill 09 City of Miss

Girls Triple Jump 15-16 years old

Jaya Spraglin 08 Flying Lyons

Boys Triple Jump 15-16 years old



1 # 457 Rolando Carrasco 08 West Texas T 38-04.00 NWI 11.
2 # 221 Kenneth Nodolf 08 Farris Tall 37-07.00 NWI 11.
3 # 310 Jeremiah Perry 07 Go Norm Sole 35-02.00  NWI 10.
4 # 231 Angel Tavarez 08 Farris Tall 33-09.00  NWI 10.
5 # 295 Nicholas Gibbons 07 Go Norm Sole 32-09.00 NWI 9.
-- # 302 Maddux Jones 08 Go Norm Sole ND NWI

Event 168 Men Triple Jump 17-18 years old

1 # 315 Cylas Sherrod 11 Go Norm Sole 4-06.00 1.37m

Event 182 Boys High Jump 15-16 years old

Name Year Team Finals
1 # 413 Peyton Ewing 08 West Texas E 5-06.00 1.67m
2 # 361 Luke Henvey 07 Team 44.30 T J5-06.00 1.67m

Event 187 Girls Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 12 years old

1 # 245 Olivia Baccari 11 Flying Lyons 54-03 16.53m

Event 190 Boys Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 13 years old

1 # 251 Braydon Haas 10 Flying Lyons 124-05 37.92m

Event 191 Girls Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 14 years old

1 # 262 Ashlynn Mayfield ©9 Flying Lyons 56-04 17.17m

Event 192 Boys Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 14 years old

Name Year Team Finals
1 # 404 Hunter Spier Jr 09 Unattached 179-06 54.71m
2 # 392 Jason Guerrero Jr 09 Unattached 128-03 39.09m
3 # 255 Trevor Hipp 09 Flying Lyons 100-06 30.63m
4 # 272 Carsen Rich @9 Flying Lyons 86-10 26.46m

Event 193 Girls Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 15-16 years old

1 # 396 Maggie Marhefka 08 Unattached 112-03 34.21m

Event 194 Boys Discus Throw 1.6 Kg 15-16 years old

Name Year Team Finals

68m
45m
71m
28m
98m



1 # 399 Reed Murja 07 Unattached 138-00 42.06m
2 # 246 Kendrick Bryant 08 Flying Lyons 46-05 14.14m

Event 195 Women Discus Throw 1.0 kg 17-18 years old

Name Year Team Finals
1 # 256 Valerie Hunt 06 Flying Lyons 133-05 40.66m
2 # 277 Bethany Tate 05 Flying Lyons 124-07 37.97m
3 # 380 Sylvia Cardona 06 Unattached 120-02 36.62m
4 # 250 Shealee Gallegos 05 Flying Lyons 117-04 35.76m
5 # 243 Avabella Baccari 06 Flying Lyons 56-09 17.29m
6 # 258 Zaryiah Leclair 06 Flying Lyons 51-05 15.67m

Event 196 Men Discus Throw 1.6 Kg 17-18 years old

Name Year Team Finals
1 # 269 Byran Pry 06 Flying Lyons 144-07 44 .06m
2 # 268 Braden Pry 04 Flying Lyons 128-06 39.16m

Event 197 Girls Shot Put 4 lbs 8-under

Name Year Team Finals
1 # 439 Zoe Jeffrey 15 West Texas T 11-05.25 3.48m
2 # 418 Kingsley Joyner 16 West Texas E 9-03.00 2.81m

Event 199 Girls Shot Put 6 1bs 9 years old

Name Year Team Finals
1 # 244 Emmiline Baccari 14 Flying Lyons 11-05.50 3.49m
2 # 331 J'Lee Garcia 14 Midland Chee 8-11.00 2.71m
3 # 330 Enzi Garcia 14 Midland Chee 8-10.25 2.69m

Event 200 Boys Shot Put 6 lbs 9 years old

Name Year Team Finals
1 # 431 Gregory Yeldell J 14 West Texas E 24-09.25 7.55m
2 # 238 Landry Warren 14 Farris Tall 13-04.50 4.07m

Event 202 Boys Shot Put 6 1lbs 10 years old

1 # 324 Seth Saldivar 13 Hill Country 30-00.50 9.15m

Event 204 Boys Shot Put 6 lbs 11 years old

Name Year Team Finals
1 # 309 Elijah Perry 12 Go Norm Sole 19-05.75 5.93m
2 # 415 Kayden Holder 12 West Texas E 19-04.75 5.91m
3 # 286 Hawk Boland 12 Go Norm Sole 15-10.25 4.83m

Event 205 Girls Shot Put 6 lbs 12 years old



1 # 245 Olivia Baccari 11 Flying Lyons 24-04.50 7.42m

Event 206 Boys Shot Put 6 lbs 12 years old

1 # 343 Hudsyn Pruitt 11 Midland Chee 23-00.50 7.02m

Event 208 Boys Shot Put 4 kg 13 years old

1 # 251 Braydon Haas 10 Flying Lyons 32-02.00 9.80m

Event 210 Boys Shot Put 4 kg 14 years old

Name Year Team Finals
1 # 404 Hunter Spier Jr 09 Unattached 51-03.00 15.62m
2 # 392 Jason Guerrero Jr 09 Unattached 36-01.25 11.00m
3 # 272 Carsen Rich 09 Flying Lyons 25-09.25 7.85m

Event 212 Boys Shot Put 12 1bs 15-16 years old

1 # 229 Jaxson Solis 07 Farris Tall 25-08.25 7.82m

Event 213 Women Shot Put 4 kg 17-18 years old

Name Year Team Finals
1 # 256 Valerie Hunt 06 Flying Lyons 39-11.00 12.16m
2 # 277 Bethany Tate 05 Flying Lyons 36-10.00 11.22m
3 # 243 Avabella Baccari 06 Flying Lyons 32-00.25 9.75m
4 # 258 Zaryiah Leclair 06 Flying Lyons 30-09.00 9.37m

Event 214 Men Shot Put 12 1lbs 17-18 years old

Name Year Team Finals
1 # 269 Byran Pry 06 Flying Lyons 42-08.50 13.01m
2 # 268 Braden Pry 04 Flying Lyons 34-08.75 10.58m

Event 215 Girls Javelin Throw Turbo (300 g 8-under

1 # 418 Kingsley Joyner 16 West Texas E 13-09 4.19m

Event 216 Boys Javelin Throw Turbo (300 g 8-under

1 # 422 Axel Presley 16 West Texas E 27-10 8.48m

Event 217 Girls Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 9 years old

1 # 244 Emmiline Baccari 14 Flying Lyons 36-10 11.22m



Event 218 Boys Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 9 years old

1 # 431 Gregory Yeldell J 14 West Texas E 71-00 21.64m

Event 223 Boys Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 11 years old

Name Year Team Finals
1 # 230 Ethan Sorensen 12 Farris Tall 70-03 21.41m
2 # 415 Kayden Holder 12 West Texas E 61-00 18.59m

Event 224 Girls Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 12 years old

1 # 245 Olivia Baccari 11 Flying Lyons 45-92 13.76m

Event 227 Boys Javelin Throw 600 g 13 years old

1 # 251 Braydon Haas 10 Flying Lyons 76-02 23.21m

Event 228 Girls Javelin Throw 600 g 14 years old

1 # 262 Ashlynn Mayfield 09 Flying Lyons 39-05 12.01m

Event 229 Boys Javelin Throw 600 g 14 years old

1 # 272 Carsen Rich 09 Flying Lyons 64-07 19.68m

Event 231 Boys Javelin Throw 800 g 15-16 years old

Name Year Team Finals
1 # 273 Evan Sanchez 08 Flying Lyons 116-07 35.53m
-- # 271 Derik Reyes 07 Flying Lyons ND

Event 232 Women Javelin Throw 600 g 17-18 years old

Name Year Team Finals
1 # 277 Bethany Tate 05 Flying Lyons 113-08 34.64m
2 # 256 Valerie Hunt 06 Flying Lyons 92-03 28.11m
3 # 243 Avabella Baccari 06 Flying Lyons 58-07 17.85m

Event 233 Men Javelin Throw 800 g 17-18 years old

1 # 411 Carter Cox 05 West Texas E 72-07 22.12m

Event 237 Boys Pole Vault 14 years old



1 # 312 Cage Peugh 09 Go Norm Sole 10-00.00 3.04m
Event 238 Girls Pole Vault 15-16 years old
1% 314 Victoria Ana Sala @7 Go Norm Sole  8-06.00  2.50m
Event 240 Women Pole Vault 17-18 years old
1% 381 Chloe Clay @6 Unattached  10-66.00  3.26m
Event 242 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 8-under
"1 Midland Cheetahs A 1:23.54
Event 244 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 10 years old
"1 Midland Cheetahs A 1:17.99
2 Midland Cheetahs 'B' 1:20.37
Event 245 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 10 years old
1 West Texas Tornados ‘A" 1:05.83
Event 251 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 15-16 years old
"1 est Texas Track Club ‘A" 42.96
2 Team 44.30 Track Club ‘A’ 45.30
3 Team 44.30 Track Club 'B' 45.84
4 West Texas Tornados ‘A’ 47.98
Event 253 Men 4x100 Meter Relay 17-18 years old
1 Team 44.30 Track Club ‘AT 42.48
Event 261 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 15-16 years old
1 Team 44.30 Track Club ‘AT 3:26.50
Event 601 Men 100 Meter Dash Masters
1% 402 Dax Riley 90 Unattached 1225 NI
2 # 386 Michael Duran 88 Unattached 15.23  NWI

Event 603 Men 200 Meter Dash Masters



Name Year Team Finals Wind

1 # 402 Dax Riley 90 Unattached 24.26  NWI



